WEST CHESTER 984K
COWHIDE LEATHER DRIVER
GLOVES
Grain cowhide leather driver gloves, split cowhide palm patch, self
hem, shirred elastic wrist, gunn cut, keystone thumb
FEATURES
• Premium grain cowhide leather
• Split cowhide palm patch provides extra protection and durability
wear you need it most
• Keystone thumb is flexible and reduces hand fatigue
APPLICATIONS
• Construction
• Carpentry
• Landscaping
• Power Tools
• Masonry
SPEC DETAILS
COATING N/A
LEATHER TYPE Grain Cowhide
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Brush off dirt. Wash by hand in cold water. Do not bleach. Lay flat to
dry. Do not iron.
SIZES
Small, Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge, 3XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH
Small 8.75" 4.5"
Medium 9.25" 4.75"
Large 9.5" 5"
XLarge 10.25" 5.25"
2XLarge 10.75" 5.5"
3XLarge 11.25" 5.75"
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 1 Units(DZ) Per Pack, 10 Units(DZ) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
984K/S 662909984234 20662909984238 10662909984231
984K/M 662909984241 20662909984245 10662909984248
984K/L 662909984258 20662909984252 10662909984255
984K/XL 662909984265 20662909984269 10662909984262
984K/XXL 662909984272 20662909984276 10662909984279
984K/XXXL 662909984289 20662909984283 10662909984286
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
984K/S 2.54 9.5 x 9.5 x 27 26.4
984K/M 2.54 9.5 x 9.5 x 27 26.4
984K/L 2.54 9.5 x 9.5 x 27 26.4
984K/XL 2.54 9.5 x 9.5 x 27 26.4
984K/XXL 4.45 12.5 x 10.5 x 24 27.7
984K/XXXL 4.45 12.5 x 10.5 x 24 27.7
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China